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Certificate Levels

Required

Certificate of Recognition 42
Certificate of Achievement 72
Certificate of Excellence 120
Certificate of Distinction 204
Certificate of Dedication 276

36
36
36
36
36

Completed Completion Date

Completed Courses

ELECTIVE

N/C=No Credit for Class

Sponsored by The University of Georgia, Carl Vinson Institute of Government

Current Issues Class: Health In All
Policies: Impactful Local Decision-
Making to Ensure Healthier
Communities

Downtown Development Authority
Basic Training

Entrepreneur Friendly Cities
Local Government Debt Methods 101

Municipal Courts Post-Ferguson I
Promoting Justice, Protecting City
Assets

Municipal Law Update 2022

Municipal Taxation 102 — The Basics
Continued

Retreats

6/21/2024

6/23/2023

6/27/2023
6/25/2022

6/24/2023

6/28/2022

6/25/2024

4/9/2025
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REQUIRED
Municipal Taxation 101 - The Basics 3 6/24/2022
Total Hours:
36

N/C=No Credit for Class

Sponsored by The University of Georgia, Carl Vinson Institute of Government



