



The Harold F. Holtz
Municipal Training Institute
for Elected Officials

Training Transcripts

Mr. Scott T. Reeves
City of McDonough
136 Keys Ferry St
McDonough, GA 30253-3213

As of: 7/17/2025
Student ID: 115250

Page 1

Certificate Levels	Credits		
	Required	Completed	Completion Date
Certificate of Recognition	42	36	
Certificate of Achievement	72	36	
Certificate of Excellence	120	36	
Certificate of Distinction	204	36	
Certificate of Dedication	276	36	

Completed Courses

ELECTIVE

Current Issues Class: Health In All Policies: Impactful Local Decision-Making to Ensure Healthier Communities	6	6/21/2024
Downtown Development Authority Basic Training	6	6/23/2023
Entrepreneur Friendly Cities	3	6/27/2023
Local Government Debt Methods 101	3	6/25/2022
Municipal Courts Post-Ferguson II: Promoting Justice, Protecting City Assets	3	6/24/2023
Municipal Law Update 2022	3	6/28/2022
Municipal Taxation 102 – The Basics Continued	3	6/25/2024
Retreats	6	4/9/2025

N/C=No Credit for Class

Sponsored by The University of Georgia, Carl Vinson Institute of Government



The Harold F. Holtz
Municipal Training Institute
for Elected Officials

Training Transcripts

Mr. Scott T. Reeves
City of McDonough
136 Keys Ferry St
McDonough, GA 30253-3213

As of: 7/17/2025
Student ID: 115250

Page 2

REQUIRED

Municipal Taxation 101 - The Basics	3	6/24/2022
-------------------------------------	---	-----------

Total Hours:
36

N/C=No Credit for Class

Sponsored by The University of Georgia, Carl Vinson Institute of Government